2° Santa Caterina Winter Trail by Nortec

Classifica assoluta

Posizione
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Pettorale

1

2

5
111

53
129
106

35

84
136

45
122

20
139
107

17

56

87

78

67

96

15
64
38
90

Cognome
Pivk
De Gasperi
Prandi
Morelli
Gale
Collinge
Rizzi
Bedogne
Bevilacqua
De Bernardi
Pruneri
Compagnoni
Calufetti
Bergamaschi
Castelnuovo
Benvenuti
Pomoni
Compagnoni
Martinelli
Maranta
Baldo
Moncecchi
Della Mina
Desco
Pertusini
Gusmeroli
Fumelli
Spagnolatti

Nome
Tadei
Marco
Andrea
Andrea
Phil
Emmie
Fausto
Bruno
Marco
Massimiliano
Marco
Venanzio
Giacomo
Francesco
Marco
Fabio
Luigi
Luciano
Gianluigi
Maurizio
Tiziano
Daniele
Davide
Elisa
Manolo
Pierluigi
Roberto
Marco

Sesso
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Anno
1981
1977
1998
1992
1981
1988
1975
1977
1999
1983
1979
1963
1962
1992
1977
1982
1990
1962
1970
1991
1971
1995
1993
1982
1974

1974
1965

Team
Team Crazy - Nortec
Gs Forestale
Atletica Alta Valtellina
Pt Skyrunning
Atletica Alta Valtellina
Atletica Alta Valtellina
As Premana
Atletica Alta Valtellina
As Premana

Rupe Magna
Atletica Alta Valtellina
Us Malonno
Gp Talamona
Gsa Cometa
Valetudo Skyrunning Italia
As Premana
Atletica Alta Valtellina
Marathon Club Livigno

2002 Marathon

Team Valtellina
Atletica Alta Valtellina
Nsc Bellagio Skyteam

Team Valtellina

Team Valtellina

Pt Skyrunning

Tempo
1:05:27
1:06:00
1:10:19
1:11:32
1:12:32
1:13:07
1:14:02
1:16:14
1:16:20
1:17:20
1:17:43
1:17:43
1:19:02
1:19:43
1:19:53
1:20:26
1:20:30
1:20:32
1:20:56
1:21:21
1:21:50
1:22:08
1:22:16
1:22:37
1:24:35
1:24:37
1:24:59
1:25:31



29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61

63
117
127
133
108
23
91
37
21
22
81
141
93
118
115
95
55
88
82
104
77
137
124
65
70
27
61
110
119
83
134
109
116

Paganoni
Mancassola
Cusini
Fanchetti
Sosio
Arici
Zanaboni
Cicci
Colombo
Consonni
Pedrazzoli
Della Torre
Gerosa
Ramponi
Bertolina
Nava
Bianchi
Buzzetti
Mariotti
Del Simone
Giudes
Compagnoni
Ballis
De Bianchi
Gusmerini
Besana
Trezzi
Morelli
Sosio
Mariotti
Curioni
Berbenni
Gusmeroli

Dimitri
Federico
Gelsomino
Omar
Juri
Nicolo
Luigi
Lino
Giuseppe
Andrea
Vittorio
Andrea
Michele
Tiziano
Luciano
Massimo
Gabriele
Giuseppe
Gabriele
Stefano
Cristian
Elisa
Patrick
Luca
Marcello
Dino
Stefano
Daniele
Giulio
Raffaele
Marco
Francesco
Filippo
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1989
1989
1964
1988
1991
1988
1975
1957
1964
1975
1966
1975
1978
1974
1966
1968
1974
1971
1976
1982
1969
1990
1980
1980
1970
1970
1980
1960
1965
1983
1970
1991
1991

Gp Talamona
Gp Santi
Marathon Club Livigno
Asd Castelraider
Marathon Club Livigno
Gs Borno
Atletica Alta Valtellina
Us Malonno
Altitude Race
Altitude Race
As Lanzada
Us Bormiese
3 Life
Pt Skyrunning
Team Valtellina
Team Valtellina
Us Malonno
Gp Santi
Us Malonno
Sci Club Sondalo
Sci Club Sondalo
Atletica Alta Valtellina
Atletica Alta Valtellina
Team Valtellina
Pt Skyrunning
Gs Rogeno
Marathon Club Livigno
Pt Skyrunning
Atletica Alta Valtellina
Us Malonno
Rucard
Marathon Club Livigno
Team Valtellina

1:25:44
1:25:45
1:26:24
1:26:46
1:28:06
1:28:19
1:28:32
1:29:10
1:29:35
1:29:35
1:29:36
1:29:49
1:29:50
1:30:00
1:30:08
1:30:14
1:30:32
1:30:38
1:31:03
1:31:09
1:31:10
1:31:14
1:31:15
1:32:02
1:32:09
1:32:58
1:33:27
1:34:01
1:35:11
1:36:00
1:36:14
1:36:18
1:36:30



62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94

140
52
113
68
24
101
72
97
18
92
94
42
50
100
36
12
138
142
102
44
57
114
112
131
132
14
39
123
103
144
59
26
121

Giacomelli
Rizzi
Galli

Mozzi
Viglienghi
Compagnoni
Fiorina
Caneva
Sioli
Gerosa
Galli
Macri
Scalise
Compagnoni
Pietroboni
Folladori

Bertazzini

Schiavetti
Vigo

Zaina

Confortola
Cerri
Folini

Trabucchi

Cusini
Bedetti
Vignali

Pozzi
Baretto
Confortola
Corlatti
Viglienghi
Arianna

Ivan
Cristina
Dino
Luigino
Federico
Jael
Michele
Leonardo
Andrea
Fabio
Fausto
Gianbattista
Mauro
Laila
Vittorio
Aldo
Luca
Gianmario
Matteo
Gianluca
Giovanna
Ginesio
Elio
Mirko
Dario
Umberto
Luca
Luca
Sarah
Natalia
Luca
Pietro
Guerrini
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1980
1975
1971
1976
1993
1995
1983

1986
1979
1978
1967
1974
1995
1952
1955
1981
1972
1975
1977
1974
1960
1955
1985
1984
1969
1974
1976
1985
1960
1980
1994
1980

Atletica Alta Valtellina
Gsa Cometa
Team Valtellina
Pt Skyrunning
Esino Trail
Sci Club Alta Valtellina
Team Valtellina
Team Valtellina

3 Life
3 Life
Us Malonno
Gs Bernatese
Sci Club Alta Valtellina
Us Malonno
Mera athletic club

Castelraider
Mountain Race
Atletica Barilla

Us Malonno

Marathon Livigno

Team Valtellina
Team Valtellina

Us Bormiese
Gp Rupe Magna

Libero
Gs Bognanco
Marathon Club Livigno
Run For
Us Bormiese
Pt Skyrunning
Esino Trail
Pt Skyrunning

1:36:38
1:36:57
1:37:00
1:37:55
1:38:28
1:38:42
1:38:47
1:39:26
1:39:33
1:39:47
1:39:49
1:39:57
1:39:59
1:41:.01
1:41:03
1:41:14
1:41:20
1:41:26
1:41:46
1:42:01
1:43:30
1:44:14
1:44:36
1:45:00
1:45:04
1:45:08
1:46:36
1:46:47
1:47:16
1:47:48
1:49:18
1:49:47
1:50:15



95

96

97

98

99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127

75
43
99
98
74
66
16
79
73
62
28
135
128
130
71
105
58
48
11
69
76
89
85
19
33
30
40
126
60
86
125
31
46

Scamozzi
Comincioli
Rodigari
Longa
Scamozzi
Morelli
Polotti
Fanchi
Giorgini
Pianta
Schivalocchi
Danchenko
Bormolini
Coniglio
Dolcini
Tonetti
Moretti
Bertola
Pestoni
Castellanelli
Guerra
Pellegatta
Molinari
Vergani
Ravasi
Ciceri
Sala
Dei Cas
Bonfadini
Giordani
Oliveros
Micolano
Tondini

Dania
Alex
Roberto
Sonia
Simona
Claudio
Diego
Stefano
Mauro
Lucia Anna
Lorena
Anna
Leonardo
Aurelio
Stefania
Massimo
Franco
Katia
Antonella
Marino
Alessia
Franco
Cristina
Massimo
Giorgio
Silvia
Paola
Silvia
Stefano
Giorgio
Sarah
Caterina
Rachele
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1963
1973
1959
1974
1969
1954
1972
1971
1992
1965
1975
1977
1965
1964
1965
1963
1977
1975
1979
1951
1978
1954
1965
1968
1955
1967
1974
1977
1969
1956
1982
1975
1971

Polisportiva Albosaggia
Us Malonno
Marathon Club Livigno
Marathon Club Livigno

Vetreria Fanoni

2002 Marathon
Team Valtellina
Us Bormiese
Gs Rogeno
Mountain Race
Marathon Club Livigno
Marathon Club Livigno
Osa Valmadrera
Gsa Cometa
Pt Skyrunning
Gp Talamona
Gab Bellinzona
Vetreria Fanoni

Gs Csi Morbegno

Dipo

Maratonabili Asd Onlus

Asd Aries Como Athletic Team

Atletica Alta Valtellina
Pt Skyrunning

Atletica Alta Valtellina
Pro Sesto Atletica
Team Valtellina

1:50:36
1:50:46
1:50:53
1:51:16
1:51:27
1:51:31
1:53:28
1:53:31
1:53:35
1:55:12
1:55:16
1:55:57
1:56:09
1:57:12
1:58:14
1:59:51
2:00:16
2:04:44
2:04:54
2:05:27
2:06:42
2:11:17
2:13:02
2:13:02
2:14:57
2:15:33
2:15:35
2:18:30
2:19:23
2:25:54
2:28:14
2:31:04
2:36:51



128
129
130
131

51
29
49
34
13
47
54
120
25
32
41
80
143

Ciullo
Trittoni
Grassi
Pesce
Caputo
Ricciardini
Arcuri
Perez
Franchi
Vergottini
Pelamatti
Rigamonti
Tenni
Ambrosi
Crucifero
Del Maffeo
Filippi
Galliani
Negri
Pasini

Serena
Andrea
Leonardo
Moreno
Rossana
Claudia
Alessandra
Julia
Fabrizio
Giovanni
Stefano
Massimo
Renato
Giorgia
Antonella
Eliana
Fabio
Luca
Stefano
Filippo

LTI "7 nmn <

1978
1972
1970
1976
1978
1969
1975
1962
1967
1981
1985
1959
1970
1980
1969
1957
1979
1985
1965
1977

Team Valtellina
Spartacus Triathlon Lecco
Team Valtellina
Bogn da Nia

Team Valtellina
Atletica Monza
Marathon Club Livigno

ASD 2 Slow
Us Malonno
Osa Valmadrera
As Castelraider
Gruppo Podistico Avisino Bollate
Falchi Lecco
Marathon Club Sondrio

Avis Oggiono
Monza Marathon Team
Team Valtellina

2:36:51
2:36:51
2:36:51
4:10:00
Rit.
Rit.
Rit.
Rit.
Rit.
Rit.
Rit.
Rit.
Rit.
Np
Np
Np
Np
Np
Np
Np



